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TATA

March 28, 2024

The Secretary, Listing Department The Manager, Listing Department

BSE Limited National Stock Exchange of India Limited
Phiroze Jeejeebhoy Towers, Exchange Plaza, 5th Floor, Plot No. C/1,
Dalal Street, G Block, Bandra-Kurla Complex, Bandra,
Mumbai - 400 001. Mumbai - 400 051.

Maharashtra, India Maharashtra, India

Scrip Code: 500470 Symbol : TATASTEEL

Dear Madam, Sirs,

Sub: Intimation under Regulation 39(3) of SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure
R irements) R lations, 201

Please find enclosed the intimation received from our RTA — Link Intime India Private Limited,
providing information regarding issue of duplicate share certificates to the shareholders of Tata
Steel Limited.

This information is being submitted pursuant to Regulation 39(3) of the SEBI (Listing Obligations
and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015.

This is for your information and records.

Yours faithfully,
Tata Steel Limited

PARVATHEESAM E
KANCHINADHAM ¢

Parvatheesam Kanchinadham
Company Secretary &
Chief Legal Officer (Corporate & Compliance)

Encl: As above

TATA STEEL LIMITED

Registered Office Bombay House 24 Homi Mody Street Fort Mumbai 400 001 India
Tel 91 22 6665 8282 Fax 91 22 6665 7724
Corporate |dentification Number L27100MH1907PLC000260 Website www.tatasteel.com



NIDHI FADNAVIS

From: Duplicate Data <duplicatedata@tcplindia.co.in>

Sent: 27 March 2024 19:05

To: Sakshi Sanjeev Kapur

Cc: Pooja K. Maru; Oindrilla Ghosh; Jatindra Kumar Panda; 'R Kamala'; 'Anu Agarwal’;

AANCHAL RAJORIA; NIDHI FADNAVIS; Seema Arjun Balani; NIDHI FADNAVIS; Falak
Naaz Nisar Ahmed Patel; Subhamita Chowdhury; nandini.nair@linkintime.co.in;
sumalini.kulal@linkintime.co.in

Subject: Regulation 39(3) of SEBI(LODR), 2015

Attachments: Tata Steel Ltd_Regulation39(3).pdf; Details-S1.xls

A\ "External email: Do not click on links if sender is unknown"

Dear Sir/Madam,

Please find attached the details pertaining to Issue of Duplicate Share Certificates which is to be directly uploaded by
the Company as per Regulation 39(3) of SEBI(LODR), 2015 under NEAPS> COMPLIANCE>REG 39(3) LOSS OF SHARE
CERTIFICATES AND ISSUE OF THE DUPLICATE CERTIFICATES .

The same is to be uploaded(NSE/BSE) within 48 hours from the receipt of information.

Regards,

Neha Koyande

DISCLAIMER:

This email (which includes any attachments or links to other websites) is intended
solely for the named addressee. It is confidential and may contain legally privileged
information. Delivery to any person other than the named addressee does not waive
privilege or confidentiality. If you have received this email in error, let us know by
reply email, delete it from your system and destroy any copies. This email is also
subject to copyright. You must not reproduce or distribute it without our consent. We
believe that information contained in this email is correct but we give no warranty as
to its accuracy or completeness. It is provided as general information only and does
not take into account your particular circumstances. It does not purport to be
investment advice and you must not act in reliance on it. To the extent permitted by
law, we disclaim all liability (including liability for negligence) for direct or
indirect loss or damage suffered by any recipient acting in reliance on this email.
This email may contain information or links to websites prepared by people who are not
our employees or representatives. Such information will be identified as the product
of an independent third party. It is provided for your interest and convenience only.
We have not independently verified (and to the extent permitted by law disclaim all
liability for) its accuracy or completeness and it does not constitute our
recommendation or opinion. Emails may be interfered with, may contain computer viruses
or other defects and may not be successfully replicated on other systems. It is the



responsibility of the recipient to verify the integrity and authenticity of this email
and to ensure that any attachments are scanned for viruses.



TATA STEEL LTD
BOMBAY HOUSE
24, HOMI MODY STREET, FORT

MUMBAI

400001

Dear SIR/MADAM

L!NKlmtime

UNIT : TATA STEEL LTD

RE : Regulation 39(3) of SEBI (LODR),b2015

Please

Pursuant to SEBI Circular no.

Date

find below mentioned data pertaining to
certificate(s) in lieu of original share certificate(s).

the

27/03/2024

duplicate

share

SEBI /HO/MIRSD/MIRSD_RTAMB/P/Z022/8 dated

January 25, 2022, a letter of confirmation will be issued to the securities
holder/claimant upon completion of necessary action.

Folio No Issue Date = Name Of New No of Distinctive Distinctive
Shareholder Certificate @ share(s) nos From nos To

S$1J0102256 | 14-03-2024 | JAWAHAR LAL 117993 1010 26521601 26522610
VOHRA
HANS RAJ VOHRA

S$150061801 | 16-03-2024 | SONIA JAISING 118001 5110 62145811 62150920
MANI SHYAM
JAISING

S1D0069355 | 16-03-2024 | DINESH PD KESHARI 118002 1490 15312031 15313520

S1V0021527 | 16-03-2024 | VIJAY SANMUKHLAL | 118003 1500 75955631 75957130
JARIWALA

S$1S0359577 | 16-03-2024 | SANGITA SINGH 118004 1000 100609271 100610270

S1R0012048 | 16-03-2024 | RAVINDRA RAMASA | 118005 1110 51849111 51850220
CHAURE

S1H0302252 | 16-03-2024 | HARSHILA 118006 170 22608941 22609110

DINESHCHANDRA

CIN - U67190MH1999PTC118368

LINK INTIME INDIA PVT LTD
C-101, 1%t Floor, 247 Park, Lal Bahadur Shastri Marg, Vikhroli (West), Mumbai - 400083

Tel.: +91 8108118484 Fax : +91 22 6656 8494

E-mail : csg-unit@tcplindia.co.in Website : https://www.tcplindia.co.in

Business hours Monday to Friday 10:00 a.m. to 05:00 p.m.
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L!NKlmtir'ne

GORADIA
DINESHCHANDRA
DAMODARDAS
GORADIA

S1D0067184

16-03-2024

D N PRASAD
RS BELA PRASAD

118007

900

15194111

15195010

51D0028763

16-03-2024

DAYANAND PRASAD
BELA PRASAD

118008

1060

13623311

13624370

$1G0014761

16-03-2024

GHANSHYAM
KHODABHAI BHAGAT
VEENA GHANSHYAM
BHAGAT

118009

270

18660661

18660930

5150127106

16-03-2024

SYED MOHAMMAD
EQBAL
KHURSHIDA NASRIN

118010

10770

65335681

65346450

5110013740

16-03-2024

LATA MENON

118011

310

32695101

32695410

51G0045881

16-03-2024

G NATH
GANGAJALI DEVI

118012

500

86776561

86777060

S1D0059822

16-03-2024

DIPAK JAYANTILAL
CHOKSI

MANJULA
JAYANTILAL CHOKSI

118013

1770

14906431

14908200

S1NO0110071

16-03-2024

NALIN VRAJLAL
SHAH

LABHUBEN VRAJLAL
SHAH

118014

990

93919001

93919990

S1v0040064

16-03-2024

VISWANATHAN R
A S RAMAN

118015

350

102672241

102672590

S1M0123550

16-03-2024

MD SAMSUDDIN
ANSARI

118016

1350

92488741

92490090

S1U0003614

16-03-2024

USHA KANTIDAS
PASTA
KANTIDAS
MADHOWDAS
PASTA

118017

500

101861041

101861540

$1C0033980

16-03-2024

CHIRAG N SHAH

118018

890

84498141

84499030

LINK INTIME INDIA PVT LTD

C-101, 1%t Floor, 247 Park, Lal Bahadur Shastri Marg, Vikhroli (West), Mumbai - 400083

CIN - U67190MH1999PTC118368

Tel.: +91 8108118484 Fax : +91 22 6656 8494

E-mail : csg-unit@tcplindia.co.in Website : https://www.tcplindia.co.in

Business hours Monday to Friday 10:00 a.m. to 05:00 p.m.
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L!NKlmtir'ne

PRAKASH SHAH

5150214726

23-03-2024

SITARAM PRADHAN
MANOJ KUMAR
PRADHAN

118019

1430

68220731

68222160

51G0084240

23-03-2024

GIRISH NANDAN
SINGH

118020

730

20282661

20283390

S1v0117441

23-03-2024

VIPUL PADHIAR
KRISHNABEN
PADHIAR

118021

750

78016341

78017090

S1R0088302

23-03-2024

RAJ NARAIN SINGH

118022

1830

96784281

96786110

S1H0018895

23-03-2024

HAJERA OOMER

118023

1100

21039771

21040870

S1P0098455

23-03-2024

PRITPAL SINGH
RAJ RANJANA
BHOREY

118024

900

49682631

49683530

5150142770

23-03-2024

SANDHYA SINGHAL
SNEH LATA

118025

100

65897711

65897810

S1U0006427

23-03-2024

USHA RAMESH
KHANDKE
RAMESH
HARISHCHANDRA
KHANDKE

VIDYA RAMESH
KHANDKE

118026

4110

74238181

74242290

S1B0318809

23-03-2024

BASANTILAL MEHTA
CHANDA MEHTA

118027

360

10735781

10736140

S1N0072075

23-03-2024

N C PODDAR
SHIBU PODDAR

118028

1720

43907921

43909640

S1N0310006

27-03-2024

N C PODDAR
SHIBU PODDAR

118029

300

44977601

44977900

Thanking you,

CIN - U67190MH1999PTC118368

LINK INTIME INDIA PVT LTD

C-101, 1%t Floor, 247 Park, Lal Bahadur Shastri Marg, Vikhroli (West), Mumbai - 400083
Tel.: +91 8108118484 Fax : +91 22 6656 8494

E-mail : csg-unit@tcplindia.co.in Website : https://www.tcplindia.co.in

Business hours Monday to Friday 10:00 a.m. to 05:00 p.m.
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LINK ntime

Yours faithfully,
For Link Intime India Pvt Ltd

e Nehole

NEHA KOYANDE

LINK INTIME INDIA PVT LTD

C-101, 1%t Floor, 247 Park, Lal Bahadur Shastri Marg, Vikhroli (West), Mumbai - 400083
CIN - U67190MH1999PTC118368  Tel.: +91 8108118484 Fax : +91 22 6656 8494
E-mail : csg-unit@tcplindia.co.in Website : https://www.tcplindia.co.in

Business hours Monday to Friday 10:00 a.m. to 05:00 p.m.
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